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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls 8&U 100 Free Relay

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021  1:13.33 F

Piper C. Schwartz (8) Devon Cratin (8)Emma Auwarter (8) Willa McGuckin (8)

PVAC at SACAC girls 2 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   1:14.98 F

Cassidy M. Houchins (8) Berklee M. Wentzel (7)Ella M. Schwanbeck (8) Lillian G. Bendler (8)

PR vs. MAC Girls 11.13.21 3 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:16.57 F

Anna Dixon (8) Rory M. Conneen (8)Mackenna Slavin (8) Gabby Wike (8)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Colonial, Girls 4 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/4/2021   1:21.49 F

Marguerite M. Stokes (8) Aubrey Szostek (8)Ann Marie Alderfer (8) Allison Kelly (8)

PR vs. NPAC Girls 11.20.21 5 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   1:22.02 F

Leyla Akman (8) Kenzie Piotrowicz (7)Ellie Dunn (8) Elly Moore (8)

WCAC v RAC 6 Y A Relay RAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:22.21 F

Emma L. Quinones (8) Vivian R. Rohde (8)Nathalie J. Hildebrand (8) Cayden J. Walls (8)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 7 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:22.46 F

Brennan Wehr (8) Rosie Winsman (7)Abby Austin (8) Clara Vandermolen (8)

PVAC at SACAC girls 8 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:23.87 F

Lizzie Melwert (7) Raashi Patel (7)Kylie Chain (7) Kennedy Engle (7)

CBST vs SAC girls 2021 9 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:24.41 F

Macie M. Whelan (7) Maeve McGranaghan (8)Ellie Cregar (8) Sarah Carty (8)

WCAC v CORE Girls 10 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:25.15 F

Emma Hyde (8) Ellie Black (6)Juliet Morris (7) Bridget Gushue (8)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 11 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021 x 1:25.33 F

Gianna N. Greco (8) Aisling A. Barton (8)Kerry C. Mannix (7) Chelsea M. Keenan (8)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 12 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:25.39 F

Eleanor A. Sabatino (8) Charlotte M. Didio (8)Lucy M. John (8) Mary B. Stone (8)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 13 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   1:31.07 F

Molly Malone (8) Mia Gorcey (8)Maya Abbott (8) Emma Ouimette (8)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 14 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   1:31.94 F

Olivia Mamikonyan (8) Klea Pajollari (8)Amira Nasser (7) Aviva Taylor (8)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 15 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   1:34.40 F

Klara Myers (6) Sara Latona (7)Grace Henwood (7) Ariel Edel (8)

HHAAvsRAC 16 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   1:46.29 F

Bella Heath (8) April M. Alwood (7)Nidhi S. Shah (7) Vera Schuh (8)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 17 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:50.77 F

Akshara Harikumar (8) Reese A. Luttrell (6)Riley J. McGlaughlin (8) Emily Luba (8)

HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 18 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:52.46 F

Yeran Baronian (8) Cassidy Nord (8)Alexandra Minnick (8) Maeve Overcash (8)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 19 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   1:59.43 F

Hannah I. Rhoge (8) Marielle L. Montebello (7)Averie J. Wright (6) Ella J. Horn (6)

Girls 8&U 100 Medley Relay

WCAC v RAC 1 Y B Relay WCAC -MA 12/4/2021     57.26 F

Molly McGoldrick (7) Piper Bobby (8)Kira Lieu (7) Ellie Black (6)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 2 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:19.88 F

Clara Vandermolen (8) Julianne Smithers (8)Izzy Gorman (8) Payton Cook (8)

PVAC at SACAC girls 3 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   1:23.10 F

Berklee M. Wentzel (7) Lillian G. Bendler (8)Cassidy M. Houchins (8) Ella M. Schwanbeck (8)

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 4 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:27.28 F

Emery Gallagher (8) Willa McGuckin (8)Devon Cratin (8) Emma Auwarter (8)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton, Girls 5 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:27.35 F

Gabby Wike (8) Anna Dixon (8)Mackenna Slavin (8) Rory M. Conneen (8)

DCAA vs WCAC Girls 111321 6 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 11/13/2021   1:31.67 F

Kerry C. Mannix (7) Gianna N. Greco (8)Aisling A. Barton (8) Chelsea M. Keenan (8)

PVAC at SACAC girls 7 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:32.76 F

Kylie Chain (7) Kennedy Engle (7)Raashi Patel (7) Lizzie Melwert (7)
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CBST vs SAC girls 2021 8 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:33.89 F

Ellie Cregar (8) Macie M. Whelan (7)Millie Herzog (8) Maeve McGranaghan (8)

PR vs. NPAC Girls 11.20.21 9 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   1:34.40 F

Elly Moore (8) Kenzie Piotrowicz (7)Ellie Dunn (8) Leyla Akman (8)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Colonial, Girls 10 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/4/2021   1:36.00 F

Marguerite M. Stokes (8) Allison Kelly (8)Lorelei Baker (8) Ann Marie Alderfer (8)

WCAC v RAC 11 Y A Relay RAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:37.02 F

Claire C. St. Leger (8) Emma L. Quinones (8)Cayden J. Walls (8) Vivian R. Rohde (8)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 12 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   1:42.18 F

Amira Nasser (7) Olivia Mamikonyan (8)Klea Pajollari (8) Aviva Taylor (8)

CBST vs SAC girls 2021 13 Y A Relay CBST -MA 12/4/2021   1:45.72 F

Emma Ouimette (8) Molly Malone (8)Ella Pollard (8) Mia Gorcey (8)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 14 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:46.06 F

Paige E. Swiech (8) Mary B. Stone (8)Victoria J. Kateusz (8) Eleanor A. Sabatino (8)

HHAAvsRAC 15 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   1:46.31 F

Nora Cole (8) Claire Ciciarelli (8)Taylor Whiteside (8) Rebecca Seamens (7)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 16 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   1:48.44 F

Grace Henwood (7) Clare Kannengieszer (8)Ariel Edel (8) Sara Latona (7)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 17 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:52.17 F

Reese A. Luttrell (6) Emily Luba (8)Samantha Robbins (8) Riley J. McGlaughlin (8)

CAC vs. CR Girls 111321 18 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 11/13/2021   2:06.30 F

Evelyn M. O'Brien (8) Eris K. Egbert (7)Hannah I. Rhoge (8) Tiffany X. Wu (6)

HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 19 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:06.36 F

Yeran Baronian (8) Cassidy Nord (8)Maeve Overcash (8) Alexandra Minnick (8)

Girls 9-10 200 Free Relay

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Colonial, Girls 1 Y A Relay MAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:04.78 F

Aubrey Short (10) Izabella Johnson (10)Olivia D. Le (10) Aurora Schadler (10)

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:07.26 F

Eden Manser (10) Lilly Baughman (10)Eva L. Hutchman (10) Vita Capriotti (10)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 3 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021 x 2:12.96 F

Keira Hoch (9) Ava Loftus (10)Alma E. Ojeda (10) Audrey P. Hiller (10)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Colonial, Girls 4 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/4/2021   2:14.92 F

Anna Hartel (9) Bridget Stokes (10)Mia James (9) Teagan Howlett (10)

PR vs. NPAC Girls 11.20.21 5 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:15.96 F

Megan Potts (10) Cameron Wehr (10)Lillian DiLenge (10) Molly Nelson (10)

PVAC at SACAC girls 6 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   2:17.40 F

Amber A. Morgan (10) Addison L. Moore (10)Megan E. Seydor (10) Addie J. Hiestand (10)

CBST vs SAC girls 2021 7 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:19.59 F

Nora F. Bogansky (10) Amelia M. DiFranco (10)Phoebe E. Vitalis (10) Bridget Ledwith (9)

HHAAvsRAC 8 Y B Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:20.26 F

Hadley G. Evanoka (10) Maeve K. Mullin (10)Isabella Y. Chang (10) Lucy Bruno (9)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 9 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   2:22.39 F

Chelsea I. Huggard (9) Tessa L. Grube (10)Emma L. Kateusz (10) Abigail L. Hawthorne (10)

LMOR v. CCA 10 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/13/2021   2:25.66 F

Talia Taylor (10) Riley Vizcarrondo (9)Nikka Kitsul (9) Precious-gift Aseroma (10)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 11 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   2:27.68 F

Kaia Olson (10) Mia Shorr (10)Juliet Freer (10) Elizabeth Kent (10)

WCAC v CORE Girls 12 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:30.79 F

Emily Bennacef (10) Cornelia Susanin (9)Rachel Sherman (9) Suzie Minnick (10)

HHAAvsRAC 13 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   2:35.75 F

Liv Carney (9) Madeline Curcio (10)Sophia Saylor (9) Emma Donohue (10)

PVAC at SACAC girls 14 Y B Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:38.75 F

Kavya Patel (9) Autumn Dodson (10)Declyn Curfman (10) Leah Springer (9)

PR vs. MAC Girls 11.13.21 15 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/13/2021   2:44.82 F

Emma Shqina (10) Isla Wood (10)Bree Donovan (10) Morgan Piotrowicz (10)
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HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 16 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:46.50 F

Lilia Venarchik (10) Julia Miller (9)Emilee Green (10) Julia Moravec (10)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 17 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   3:02.14 F

Emily Carteen (10) Cara J. Luttrell (9)Kellsey A. Collins (10) Victoria L. Yucha (9)

CAC vs. CR Girls 111321 18 Y A Relay CAC 11/13/2021   3:14.10 F

Lana Lafferty (9) Eve Kannengieszer (10)Charlotte Schofield (10) Isabella DiRaddo (10)

UDAC@CRGIRLS2021 19 Y B Relay CRSC -MA 11/20/2021   3:24.33 F

Tessa P. Varani (9) Madison R. Rogers (9)Alice Y. Fadeeva (10) Aaliyah K. Montebello (10)

Girls 9-10 200 Medley Relay

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Colonial, Girls 1 Y A Relay MAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:17.94 F

Aubrey Short (10) Olivia D. Le (10)Izabella Johnson (10) Aurora Schadler (10)

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:19.76 F

Eva L. Hutchman (10) Vita Capriotti (10)Lilly Baughman (10) Eden Manser (10)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 3 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   2:23.23 F

Keira Hoch (9) Audrey P. Hiller (10)Alma E. Ojeda (10) Ava Loftus (10)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Colonial, Girls 4 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/4/2021   2:34.73 F

Teagan Howlett (10) Mia James (9)Anna Hartel (9) Bridget Stokes (10)

HHAAvsRAC 5 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:35.89 F

Charlotte P. Quinones (10) Beatrice G. MacKenzie (10)Mia G. Breen (10) Nora Stewart (9)

PR vs. NPAC Girls 11.20.21 6 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:36.34 F

Abigail Adinolfi (9) Bella Makarichev (10)Lillian DiLenge (10) Molly Nelson (10)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 7 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   2:36.36 F

Cami Martin (9) Elizabeth Kent (10)Colleen Moore (10) Kaia Olson (10)

HHAAvsRAC 8 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   2:37.17 F

Sarah Wigginton (9) Liv Carney (9)Emery Alderson (10) Emma Donohue (10)

PVAC at SACAC girls 9 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   2:37.32 F

Amber A. Morgan (10) Addie J. Hiestand (10)Emilia L. Barnabei (9) Addison L. Moore (10)

CBST vs SAC girls 2021 10 Y A Relay SAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:38.59 F

Amelia M. DiFranco (10) Nora F. Bogansky (10)Phoebe E. Vitalis (10) Bridget Ledwith (9)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 11 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   2:39.36 F

Tessa L. Grube (10) Chelsea I. Huggard (9)Abigail L. Hawthorne (10) Avery L. Sohl (9)

LMOR v. CCA 12 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/13/2021   2:41.44 F

Nikka Kitsul (9) Talia Taylor (10)Precious-gift Aseroma (10) Riley Vizcarrondo (9)

PVAC at SACAC girls 13 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:50.22 F

Seo Seo (10) Alexis Alderfer (10)Kavya Patel (9) Amiah Rivera (10)

CAC vs. Pennridge Girls 120421 14 Y A Relay PR -MA 12/4/2021   2:50.98 F

Isla Wood (10) Morgan Piotrowicz (10)Kiera Daly (10) Bree Donovan (10)

WCAC v CORE Girls 15 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021   3:03.82 F

Elle Thomas (9) Maddie Thomson (10)Alice Chapin (10) Sarah Minnick (10)

HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 16 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   3:10.11 F

Lilia Venarchik (10) Julia Moravec (10)Julia Miller (9) Emilee Green (10)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 17 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   3:24.80 F

Elise Luba (10) Anna Desilets (10)Victoria L. Yucha (9) Cara J. Luttrell (9)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 18 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   3:34.16 F

Isabella Deluisi (10) Isabella DiRaddo (10)Eve Kannengieszer (10) Isabell Edel (10)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 19 Y B Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   4:34.07 F

Tessa P. Varani (9) Avantika L. Anil (9)Melinda L. Mancini (9) Alice Y. Fadeeva (10)

Girls 11-12 200 Free Relay

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:52.48 F

Ariana Dai (12) Kylie S. Juliani (12)Casey Braun (12) Arden J. Kearney (12)

DCAA vs WCAC Girls 111321 2 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 11/13/2021 x 1:52.77 F

Kada S. McCottry (11) Sailor W. Campbell (11)Ava Z. DiEnno (12) Zoie T. Boyle (11)

HHAAvsRAC 3 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   1:53.89 F

Natalie Stasio (12) Aubrey Conley (12)Raphaeli Salomon (12) Eila Spaman (11)
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PVAC - SAC GIRLS 112021 4 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:55.08 F

Arden S. Keitel (12) Vivian Toth (11)Lexi Schoen (11) Nieve S. Keitel (12)

PVAC at SACAC girls 5 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:55.79 F

Shamiso Mpofu (11) Kate Greco (12)Colbie Richard (12) Anna Springer (12)

PVAC at SACAC girls 6 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   1:59.58 F

Penelope G. Swindells (12) Ariana G. Im (12)Hope E. Weidner (11) Morgan S. Goldcamp (12)

HHAAvsRAC 7 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:59.67 F

Julia B. Morris (12) Meredith A. Collett (11)Lindsay M. Collett (11) Elise C. Flanagan (12)

WCAC v CORE Girls 8 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:01.79 F

Allie Schroeder (12) Sophia Lao (12)Ellie Coyle (11) Nora Benamar (12)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton, Girls 9 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:02.80 F

Caroline McCabe (11) Avery Gulotta (11)Caitlyn Kenning (11) Maiya Knepley (11)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 10 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   2:03.09 F

Alyssa Trinh (12) Emily Leto (12)Zoe Martin (12) Sophia Mamikonyan (12)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 11 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:03.77 F

Leah Strahorn (12) Evangeline Clancy (11)Bridget Adinolfi (11) Jocelyn Smithers (11)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 12 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   2:05.39 F

Abigail T. Boldin (11) Ella C. Hawthorne (12)Katelyn S. Simeone (12) Emma T. Collingwood (12)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 13 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/13/2021   2:07.05 F

Cailyn Thierolf (12) Elizabeth Voloshin (12)Taylor Zimmerman (11) Rutkowski Rutkowski (11)

PR vs. NPAC Girls 11.20.21 14 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   2:07.47 F

Sadie Hogan (12) Sophia Ciampa (12)Myla Matusek (12) Ashlynn Vassallo (12)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Colonial, Girls 15 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/4/2021   2:11.05 F

Tess Hankins (12) Kathleen S. Peters (12)Elise Guller (12) Audra McIlhinney (12)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 16 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   2:15.63 F

Caroleena G. Farrell (11) Julianna M. Bochnowicz (11)Lily M. Hamnett (12) Annalise R. Varani (12)

HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 17 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:18.05 F

Lara Smith (11) Elise Renna (11)Lexi Blasy (11) Kohar Baronian (12)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 18 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:35.57 F

Julia Aquilani (11) Sasteka Muthukumar (12)Nora Scully (11) Dakota S. Merlino (12)

CAC vs. CR Girls 111321 19 Y A Relay CAC 11/13/2021   2:37.12 F

Sophia Juhas (11) Elisa Lurie (9)Emily Lurie (11) Juliette Faulk (12)

Girls 11-12 200 Medley Relay

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:03.03 F

Ariana Dai (12) Natalie Sawka (12)Emme Robbins (12) Arden J. Kearney (12)

HHAAvsRAC 2 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   2:03.26 F

Natalie Stasio (12) Grace Detwiler (12)Syd Kozel (12) Eila Spaman (11)

DCAA vs WCAC Girls 111321 3 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 11/13/2021   2:03.95 F

Sailor W. Campbell (11) Zoie T. Boyle (11)Ava Z. DiEnno (12) Kada S. McCottry (11)

PVAC - SAC GIRLS 112021 4 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:05.69 F

Neely A. Lesovitz (12) Arden S. Keitel (12)Charli Schoen (12) Nieve S. Keitel (12)

PVAC at SACAC girls 5 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   2:11.79 F

Reilly E. Graham (12) Ariana G. Im (12)Morgan S. Goldcamp (12) Hope E. Weidner (11)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 6 Y B Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:12.17 F

Anna Odonnell (11) Katherine Panachyda (12)Brigid Pickett (12) Jocelyn Smithers (11)

PVAC at SACAC girls 7 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:12.25 F

Colbie Richard (12) Shamiso Mpofu (11)Anna Springer (12) Kate Greco (12)

DCAA vs WCAC Girls 111321 8 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:13.63 F

Allie Schroeder (12) Amelia B. Gipson (12)Sophia Song (12) Sophia Lao (12)

HHAAvsRAC 9 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:17.26 F

Julia B. Morris (12) Emery E. Davis (12)Marin J. Katzenbach (12) Elise C. Flanagan (12)

LMOR v. CCA 10 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/13/2021   2:19.18 F

Blanka Koperska (12) Sophia Mamikonyan (12)Gia Kakhramanov (12) Zoe Martin (12)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton, Girls 11 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:19.33 F

Cadie Kallal (11) Caitlyn Kenning (11)Maiya Knepley (11) Caroline McCabe (11)
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PR vs. MAC Girls 11.13.21 12 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/13/2021   2:20.10 F

Kaelyn Miller (12) Sadie Hogan (12)Ashlynn Vassallo (12) Myla Matusek (12)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 13 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   2:20.87 F

Abigail T. Boldin (11) Emma T. Collingwood (12)Ella C. Hawthorne (12) Katelyn S. Simeone (12)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Colonial, Girls 14 Y A Relay CCA -MA 12/4/2021   2:26.44 F

Kathleen S. Peters (12) Audra McIlhinney (12)Tess Hankins (12) Elise Guller (12)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 15 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   2:26.47 F

Kathryn Kline (12) Syd Swieringa (12)Anna Majewski (12) Elizabeth Voloshin (12)

HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 16 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:27.26 F

Nazani Baronian (11) Elise Renna (11)Madeline Ng (12) Lara Smith (11)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 17 Y B Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   2:41.45 F

Julie C. Pohar (11) Jessica R. Bing (12)Sydney M. Gutman (12) Velina D. Bochnowicz (11)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 18 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   3:07.20 F

Nora Scully (11) Julia Aquilani (11)Dakota S. Merlino (12) Sasteka Muthukumar (12)

Girls 13-14 200 Free Relay

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:42.71 F

Annie Z. Jia (14) Olivia Auwarter (13)Alicia J. Taylor (13) Victoria A. Williams (13)

HHAAvsRAC 2 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:48.76 F

Madeline P. Dudley (13) Olivia L. Tudge (13)Lily Neuwirth (13) Alice M. Lake (13)

PVAC at SACAC girls 3 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   1:48.79 F

Caroline Kelcy (13) Anjali N. Verma (14)Riley K. Weikel (13) Kara E. Woods (14)

SAC at SACAC girls 4 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:51.04 F

Anna G. Hendrzak (13) Grace F. Toland (13)Laney Forster (14) Katie Scanlon (14)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 5 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:51.39 F

Mikayla Potts (14) Zoe Welsh (14)Carol Descher (13) Madeline R. Faikish (14)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 6 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:52.18 F

Lila K. Fisher (13) Gabrielle I. Metry (13)Elisabeth A. Seip (14) Elsa P. Lucas (13)

HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 7 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/20/2021   1:53.20 F

Eloise Mothersbaugh (13) Alicia Yerkes (14)Emma Cole (13) Camryn Jones (13)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton, Girls 8 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:54.06 F

Lucy Michel (14) Lorelei Hoelzle (13)Ava Sgarra (13) Truly Sommer (14)

HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 9 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:54.69 F

Joyce Liu (12) Emma Trostle (13)Lani Thach (14) Maggie Sgaramella (13)

LMOR v. CCA 10 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/13/2021   1:55.56 F

Talia Piacitelli (13) Arionna Carmona (14)Gabriella M. Paldino (14) Samantha A. Moore (14)

PVAC at SACAC girls 11 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:56.82 F

Olivia Sellers (13) Claire Mages (13)Sophie Sellers (14) Abby Koehler (14)

DCAA vs WCAC Girls 111321 12 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 11/13/2021 x 1:58.09 F

Olivia G. Kraft (14) Rylee S. Hamilton (14)Kate A. Shelinsky (13) Julie A. Chong (13)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 13 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   1:59.58 F

Jillian Boyle (13) Zoey Olson (13)Erin Brakhop (13) Kennedy Cameron (13)

WCAC v RAC 14 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:02.83 F

Ava Downey (13) Elsie Chapin (14)Alisa Puenpatom (13) Maddie Mondoro (13)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 15 Y A Relay CORE -MA 11/13/2021   2:04.92 F

Emily Youse (13) Kaitlyn Ruane (13)Melanie Likhvanchuk (14) Carly Kustra (13)

CAC vs. CR Girls 111321 16 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 11/13/2021   2:07.63 F

Isabella Y. Bachtle (14) Sarah E. Cantwell (13)Jordan L. Klemmer (13) Delaney J. Matthews (14)

PR vs. NPAC Girls 11.20.21 17 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   2:08.84 F

Honora Kelly (13) Ella Waltersdorff (14)Delaney Sayre (14) Cecilia Whalen (13)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 18 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/20/2021   2:11.38 F

Sophia Meyers (14) Windsor Smith (13)Abigail H. Vaidyan (13) Darlene Aseroma (14)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 19 Y A Relay CAC 11/20/2021   2:15.38 F

Juliette Faulk (12) Sophia Juhas (11)Brea DiSalvo (13) Alyssa Vargas (13)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 20 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:18.63 F

Maddie Formica (14) Amelia Desilets (13)Maura Besz (14) Gayathri Harikumar (13)
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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Girls 13-14 200 Medley Relay

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:51.76 F

Victoria A. Williams (13) Annie Z. Jia (14)Sophia Sileo-Magliari (13) Alicia J. Taylor (13)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton, Girls 2 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/20/2021   1:58.52 F

Kara E. Woods (14) Anjali N. Verma (14)Caroline Kelcy (13) Riley K. Weikel (13)

SAC at SACAC girls 3 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:01.03 F

Grace F. Toland (13) Julienne M. Patterson (13)Anna G. Hendrzak (13) Laney Forster (14)

HHAAvsRAC 4 Y A Relay HHAA -MA 11/13/2021   2:01.66 F

Emmy Erikson (14) Sarah Parker (14)Sammie Wigginton (13) Alicia Yerkes (14)

HHAAvsRAC 5 Y A Relay RAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:03.03 F

Natalie G. Ade (13) Alice M. Lake (13)Olivia L. Tudge (13) Madeline P. Dudley (13)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 6 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:03.33 F

Meghan O'Donnell (14) Mikayla Potts (14)Chelsea Evans (14) Kelly McDonald (13)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton, Girls 7 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:04.13 F

Lorelei Hoelzle (13) Truly Sommer (14)Ava Sgarra (13) Lucy Michel (14)

CAC vs. CBST Girls 112021 8 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/20/2021   2:05.06 F

Kennedy Cameron (13) Zoey Olson (13)Marley Swain (13) Jillian Boyle (13)

LMOR v. CCA 9 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/13/2021   2:07.11 F

Talia Piacitelli (13) Gabriella M. Paldino (14)Samantha A. Moore (14) Arionna Carmona (14)

HHAA@PWAC Girls 11-20-21 10 Y A Relay PWAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:08.77 F

Emma Trostle (13) Joyce Liu (12)Maggie Sgaramella (13) Lani Thach (14)

PVAC at SACAC girls 11 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   2:09.82 F

Jordyn Gutshall (14) Abby Koehler (14)Alyvia Giordani (13) Olivia Sellers (13)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 12 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   2:10.92 F

Gabrielle I. Metry (13) Elisabeth A. Seip (14)Jessica *. Cielecki (13) Lila K. Fisher (13)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 13 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   2:18.47 F

Emma M. O'Connell (13) Sara R. Kbibech (13)Jamison M. Hartman (14) Kate A. Shelinsky (13)

DCAA vs WCAC Girls 111321 14 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/13/2021   2:18.65 F

Ava Downey (13) Maddie Mondoro (13)Lily Guckert (13) Alisa Puenpatom (13)

SAL- LMOR v UMAC 15 Y A Relay UMAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:19.48 F

Maddie Formica (14) Riley Formica (13)Maura Besz (14) Amelia Desilets (13)

PR vs. MAC Girls 11.13.21 16 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/13/2021   2:22.65 F

Delaney Sayre (14) Jessica Lackner (13)Honora Kelly (13) Ella Waltersdorff (14)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 17 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   2:30.69 F

Violet I. Schroeher (14) Delaney J. Matthews (14)Isabella Y. Bachtle (14) Sarah E. Cantwell (13)

LMOR v. CCA 18 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/13/2021   2:35.63 F

Darlene Aseroma (14) Abigail H. Vaidyan (13)Ella Swanljung (13) Windsor Smith (13)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 19 Y C Relay CORE -MA 11/13/2021   2:55.51 F

Girls 15-18 200 Free Relay

LMOR v. CCA 1 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/13/2021   1:54.11 F

Quincey Kilbride (0) Samantha Horsnall (15)Clara N. Ciamaichelo (15) Kristina Kitsul (16)

LMOR v. CCA 2 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/13/2021   1:58.00 F

Olivia Giambalvo (16) Nina Ruggiero (15)Emily Rhodes (17)

Girls 15-18 200 Medley Relay

LMOR v. CCA 1 Y A Relay LMOR -MA 11/13/2021   2:05.29 F

Samantha Horsnall (15) Quincey Kilbride (0)Clara N. Ciamaichelo (15) Kristina Kitsul (16)

LMOR v. CCA 2 Y A Relay CCA -MA 11/13/2021   2:14.07 F

Olivia Giambalvo (16) Emily Rhodes (17)Nina Ruggiero (15)

Girls 15&O 200 Free Relay

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 1 Y B Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:42.69 F

Layla Robey (16) Sarah Poach (15)Kayla Stressman (16) Emma Raser (15)
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UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 2 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:42.73 F

Meghan DiMartile (17) Korinna Pesti (18)Hannah McKeown (16) Maya Gondek (16)

PR vs. NPAC Girls 11.20.21 3 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   1:43.15 F

Allyson Ricciardi (15) Lauren Scott (17)Emily Myers (16) Adi Garges (16)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 4 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:43.66 F

Catie R. Guntz (16) Kaia J. Griffith (15)Mackenzie E. Gorman (15) Eliana M. Crew (16)

PVAC at SACAC girls 5 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:47.09 F

Ashley Gutshall (16) Aly DePalma (15)Samantha Grayauskie (17) Bayley Richard (15)

SAC at SACAC girls 6 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:47.24 F

Grace C. Duncheskie (15) Lauren K. O'Malley (17)Grace Yaegel (17) Amanda H. Conti (16)

SAC at SACAC girls 7 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 11/13/2021   1:47.30 F

Anna G. Stauffer (16) Molly E. Goodman (15)Maddie Olberding (15) Jessica K. Burns (16)

PR vs. MAC Girls 11.13.21 8 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:50.37 F

Sophia Leber (17) Gina Rosa (17)Amanda Tsai (16) Madison Wimmer (15)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 9 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   1:52.12 F

Maya McCottry (15) Leah McCottry (17)Ellie G. Hayner (17) Marley R. Hollister (16)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 10 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 12/4/2021   1:53.82 F

Sara M. Bing (15) Mikayla R. Spearing (15)Sophia E. Bahn (15) Callie K. Haggerty (17)

WCAC v CORE Girls 11 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:54.93 F

Rachel Le (15) Sofia A. Asuncion (17)Fernanda Oguiwara (17) Sarah Pickel (16)

CAC vs. CR Girls 111321 12 Y A Relay CAC 11/13/2021   1:58.13 F

Joey Dugan (17) Emma Torok (16)Kayla VanAtta (16) Charley Vargas (17)

CBST vs SAC girls 2021 13 Y A Relay CBST -MA 12/4/2021   2:04.49 F

Harper Tomlinson (10) Elizabeth Ruch (15)Anushka Saha (15) Riley Reteneller (17)

Girls 15&O 200 Medley Relay

UDAC @ NPAC girls 11-13-21 1 Y A Relay UDAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:50.75 F

Meghan DiMartile (17) Hannah McKeown (16)Katherine X. Jia (16) Maya Gondek (16)

PVAC at SACAC girls 2 Y A Relay SOUD -MA 12/4/2021   1:55.38 F

Abby Burns (18) Victoria E. Fink (17)Jessica K. Burns (16) Anna G. Stauffer (16)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 3 Y A Relay NPAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:55.49 F

Kayla Stressman (16) Emma Raser (15)Eva Welsh (16) Layla Robey (16)

PR vs. NPAC Girls 11.20.21 4 Y A Relay PR -MA 11/20/2021   1:55.87 F

Allyson Ricciardi (15) Adi Garges (16)Emily Myers (16) Lauren Scott (17)

TOPS @ NPAC girls 12-4-21 5 Y A Relay TOPS -MA 12/4/2021   1:56.32 F

Mackenzie E. Gorman (15) Kaia J. Griffith (15)Eliana M. Crew (16) Catie R. Guntz (16)

WCAC v CORE Girls 6 Y A Relay WCAC -MA 11/20/2021   1:56.55 F

Fernanda Oguiwara (17) Sofia A. Asuncion (17)Jeannette Macturk (17) Sarah Pickel (16)

PVAC at SACAC girls 7 Y A Relay PVAC -MA 12/4/2021   1:57.97 F

Bayley Richard (15) Ashley Gutshall (16)Sydney Koehler (15) Aly DePalma (15)

SAC at SACAC girls 8 Y A Relay SAC -MA 11/13/2021   1:59.72 F

Olivia H. Forti (17) Amanda H. Conti (16)Grace C. Duncheskie (15) Lauren K. O'Malley (17)

Methacton Aquatics Club vs Souderton, Girls 9 Y A Relay MAC -MA 11/20/2021   2:01.23 F

Amanda Tsai (16) Sophia Leber (17)Madison Wimmer (15) Hannah Taylor (17)

DCAA@CR GIRLS 12-4-2021 10 Y A Relay DCAA -MA 12/4/2021   2:03.37 F

Maya McCottry (15) Leah McCottry (17)Julie A. Chong (13) Marley R. Hollister (16)

CAC vs. CR Girls 111321 11 Y A Relay CRSC -MA 11/13/2021   2:07.96 F

Mikayla R. Spearing (15) Callie K. Haggerty (17)Sara M. Bing (15) Sophia E. Bahn (15)

CAC vs. Pennridge Girls 120421 12 Y A Relay CAC 12/4/2021   2:09.59 F

Joey Dugan (17) Anya Catoni (17)Charley Vargas (17) Courtney Rudden (16)

CBST vs CORE Double Dual 13 Y A Relay CBST -MA 11/13/2021  2:56.82 F

Alice Volynsky (13) Emma Miyakawa (10)Anushka Saha (15) Bryony Kelsey (15)


